Design Excellence in Core Analysis Instrumentation
Temc  , Inc.
Helium Porosimeter
HPE-880
To meet the need for a rapid, reproducible, and versatile method to measure poros-
ity, Temco designed an improved Helium Porosimeter. This Porosimeter operates
according to Boyles’ Law for the determination of the core sample porosity. A quick
release clamp allows rapid interchanging of test samples and sample cups. The Po-

Computer and data acquisition hardware
Core holder for confining pressure, Model HPE-881
Ordering Information
Model No. HPE-880-1-00  Core diameter 1” only, Electrical: 110 VAC 60 Hz
Model No. HPE-880-1.5-00 Core diameter 1.5” only, Electrical: 110 VAC 60 Hz
Model No. HPE-880-2-00 Core diameter 2” only, Electrical: 110 VAC 60 Hz
Model No. HPE-880-1-01 Core diameter 1” only, Electrical: 220-240 VAC 50/60 Hz
Model No. HPE-880-1.5-01 Core diameter 1.5” only, Electrical: 220-240 VAC 50/60 Hz
Model No. HPE-880-2-01  Core diameter 2” only, Electrical: 220-240 VAC 50/60 Hz
**For additional diameters add 1, 1.5, or 2 to the Model Number**
Model No. SmartPore™  Data Acquisition Software
Model No. HPE-881 Confining Pressure Porosimeter
**Core Holder Options For HPE-881**
     Model No. RCHR-1-3 Core Holder for 1” diameter by 3” core length, 2,500 psi
     Model No. RCHR-1.5-3 Core Holder for 1.5” diameter by 3” core length, 2,500 psi
     Model No. RCHR-2-3  Core Holder for 2” diameter by 3” core length, 2,500 psi